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	COMPONENT
	HEADQUARTERS
WASHINGTON, DC
	HAWAII 

	PACIFIC COMMAND
	N/A
	Elisia V Lukasik, Director, Community Relations

elisia.lukasik@pacom.mil
808-477-6282



	ARMY
	Kathleen McLaughlin
Deputy Federal Preservation Officer, HQ
kathleen.a.mclaughlin8.civ@mail.mil

571-256-9726
	Kayla Overton, Public Affairs Office, US Army Garrison, Hawaii

808-656-3159



	U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
	Georgeanne Reynolds
Leader, Tribal Nations Community of Practice, USACE HQ
Georgeanne.L.Reynolds@HQ02.USACE.ARMY.mil

202-761-5855
	Kanalei Shun

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Honolulu District
Kanalei.Shun@poh01.usace.army.mil
808-438-7000



	NAVY
	Jeff Irwin
Archeologist, Naval Facilities HQ
jeff.irwin@navy.mil
202-685-9297
Cheryl L. Huckerby, Ph.D.
Cultural & Natural Resources Mgr.

Navy Installation Command
Cheryl.huckerby@navy.mil 
202-433-4586
	Jeff Pantaleo, Archeologist

Naval Facilities, Hawaii
jeff.pantaleo@navy.mil
808-471-1171


	AIR FORCE
	James D. Wilde, Ph.D.
AF Cultural Resources SME

Lackland AFB

James.Wilde@us.af.mil

210-395-8409

	William Grannis
Natural & Cultural Resources Manager

Pacific Air Force

William.grannis@us.af.mil 

808-449-4049

	MARINE CORPS
	Sue Goodfellow, Ph.D.
Head, Planning & Conservation Section, HQ
sue.goodfellow@usmc.mil

571-256-2781
	June Noelani Cleghorn, Cultural Resources Manager

Marine Corps Base Hawaii
june.cleghorn@usmc.mil
808 257-6920 ext. 254
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